Programmanr. 55
29-12-2016 - 20:34

Dames, 4 x 50m vrije slag

MZ&PC
Maastricht

Senioren Open
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 3

3
4

5
6

Octopus 1

Dio 1

Mosa-Regio 1

Plavecky klub Hradec Kralove 1

Serie 2 van 3

1

o~NO O WN

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 2
TRB-RES 2

De Vrije Slag 1

Zv Kimbria 1

DAW 2

Mosa-Regio 2

ZWK Merlet 1

RZL 1

Serie 3van 3

1

O~NOO O R~rWN

TRB-RES 1

Nuenen 1

ZCE2

ZCE1

DAW 1

Hellas-Glana 1

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 1
De Devel 1

vereniging

Octopus

Z&PCDIO

Mosa-Regio

Plavecky klub Hradec Kralove

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
TRB-RES

De Vrije Slag

Zv Kimbria

DAW

Mosa-Regio

ZWK Merlet

RZL

TRB-RES

Z&PV Nuenen

Zwemclub Eijsden
Zwemclub Eijsden

DAW

Hellas-Glana

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
De Devel

inschrijftijd

NT
2:20.33
2:30.00

2:13.13
2:11.04
2:09.00
2:02.00
2:05.11
2:10.00
2:12.17
2:18.79

1:59.11
1:56.02
1:54.00
1:48.00
1:51.25
1:54.00
1:57.57
1:59.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46751

%{mrt

SPORTEX medailles

Registered to MZ&PC
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